Trofeu C.E.Ritmica Sils ESCOLAR, Resultados

CATEGORIA CADET B

# PARTICIPANTE CLUB

1
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VALLESA DE RITMICA

JANA LOPEZ CARDEDEU

VALLESA DE RITMICA

NURIA CANAS CARDEDEU
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DB

0.700

0.200

DA

1.500

1.800

2.200

2.000

5.600

5.900

EX

9.000

8.100

P

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

16.800

16.000
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